@H e Grote prijs van Haaksbergen

Stand na 6 ronden

Pos
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Naam

Ben Koppelman
Gerard Polman
Hennie Smit
Henk Dikkers
Bennie Abbink

Part
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Pnt

O O 00 00 0

Car

167
200
205
178
147

Brt

182
246
229
202
193

Moy

0,92
0,81
0,90
0,88
0,76

HS
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P.moy

1,50
1,03
1,40
0,94
0,00

% moy

101,95%
95,65%
79,93%
97,91%
84,63%



